
CAMPUS SCHOOL PANTNAGAR 
Activity Calendar for the Session, 2025-26 

Tentative dates 

Month: April, 25 

Date Days Class Activity  

01.04.25 Tuesday Mont. to XII New session begins  

16.04.25 Wednesday VI to VIII Cricket Matches –Boys 

19.04.25 Saturday VI to VIII Cricket Matches- Final  

23.04.25 Wednesday IX to XII Cricket Match-Matches 

25.04.25 Friday Mont. To I Yellow Day (Singing Activity) 

26.04.25 Saturday IX to XII Cricket Match-Boys Final 

Month : May, 25 

03.05.25 Saturday VI to VIII Throw Ball Girls  

07.05.25 Wednesday IX to XII Volley Ball Boys 

10.05.25 Saturday IX to XII 

III-V 

Volley Ball Girls 

Singing Activity  

Month: July, 25 

05.07.25 Saturday 
 

IX to XII 

Badminton Boys (Selection) 

Badminton Boys (Matches) 

12.07.25 Saturday 

IX to XII Badminton Girls (Selection ) 

I to V Science Drawing Competition 

IV 

VI 

Poem recitation and story telling  

Speech competition  

14.07.25 Monday Mont. to I 
Green Day (Hindi Poem Recitation 

Activity) 

19.07.25 Saturday 

III Poem recitation/story telling  

V Art and Craft paper plate animal 

VII to XII Plantation in School 

IX to XII Badminton Girls (Final) 

22.07.25 Tuesday  IX & X Debate/ speech Competition 

23.07.25 Wednesday VI to VIII Badminton Boys 

26.07.25 Saturday 

VI to VIII Badminton Boys (Matches) 

VI Pot Painting 

IX to XII Singing Competition 

30.07.25 Wednesday VI to VIII Badminton Girls (Selection) 

Month: August, 25 

01.08.25 Friday  VII &VIII Debate Competition  

02.08.25 Saturday  
VI to VIII Badminton Matches 

I to V Environment friendly craft activity 

 06.08.25 Wednesday IX to XII Table tennis Final (Boys/Girls) 

08.08.25 Friday Mont. to I Rakhi Making  

12.08.25 
 

Tuesday 

Mont. to I Radha Krishan Bano 

I to V 
Plant, Leaf, Flower collection in 

herbarium file 

13.08.25 Wednesday VI to VIII Table tennis (Boys/Girls) 
 



20.08.25 Wednesday 
VI to VIII Football Boys Selection 

Class III Kavita Pratiyogita 

22.08.25 Friday  XI & XII Debate / speech Competition 

23.08.25 
 

Saturday 

VII Paper Flower Stick 

IX to XII Football Boys Matches 

VI to XII Quizzes about the Environment  

25.08.25 Monday  

VI to XII Football Final s   Boys 

VIII to X & 

V toVII 

Painting Competition 

30.08.25 
 

Saturday  

VI to VIII Football Boys Final  

IX to XII 

V 

IV 

Kho-Kho  Girls-Selection  
Lkekpkj okpu 

Debate/speech competition  

Poem recitation/ Story telling 

Month: September, 25 

01.09.25 Monday  Mont to I Art and Craft Activity Kalash 

06.09.25 Saturday  IX to XII Kho Kho Matches 

08.09.25 Monday 
II lqys[k ys[ku izfr;ksfxrk 

VI to VIII House wise Science Quiz 

15.09.25 Monday  V Hindi Vyakaran Kriya Kalap Pratiyogita 

20.09.25 Saturday VI to VIII Poster Making Competition (Science) 

Month: October, 25 

04.10.25 Saturday  VI to VIII laLd`r ‘yksd izfr;ksfxrk 

06.10.25 Monday  IX to X Science Model  

08.10.25 Wednesday VI to VII Kho-Kho Boys Selection 

10.10.25 Friday VIII nh;k ltkvksa 

11.10.25 Saturday VI to VIII Kho-Kho Girls/Boys Matches 

14.10.25 Tuesday VI to VIII Cricket Girls Selection 

15.10.25 Wednesday Mont to I nh;k ,oa eksecRRkh ltkvksa 

25.10.25 Saturday  VI to VIII Cricket Girls Final  

27.10.25 Monday  IV dgkuh lqukvksa izfr;ksfxrk 

Month: November, 25 

07.11.25 

08.11.25 

Friday 

Saturday 

Whole 

School 

Science Exhibition  

10.11.25 
Monday 

IX to XII Cricket  Girls Selection (Selection) 

VI to VIII fgUnh dkO; izfr;ksfxrk 

12.11.25 Wednesday IX to XII Cricket  Girls (Final) 

15.11.25 Saturday IX to X Card Making  

22.11.25 Saturday VI to VIII Dance Competition  

29.11.25 Saturday I to XII Athletic meet  

Month: December, 25 

05.12.25 Friday  Mont to I Red Day (Fancy Dress Show) 

06.12.25 Saturday  VI to XII Slow Cycling race Boys 

13.12.25 Saturday VI to VIII) Slow cycling race  Girls 
 

Principal (Officiating) 

Campus School, Pantnagar 


